
Anthony L. Hatmaker, Treasurer of Ottawa County
315 MADISON STREET ROOM 201
PORT CLINTON, OH 43452
PHONE (419) 734-6750    FAX (419) 734-6738

REAL PROPERTY
2ND HALF 2021

07/07/2022

319
STARCHER ANDREW J
207 FULTON ST
PORT CLINTON OH 43452-1154

PARCEL LOCATION: 207 FULTON PARCEL ID: 0211923426295000

TAX DISTRICT: 021 - PORT CLINTON CITY

OWNER NAME: STARCHER ANDREW J

LEGAL: Section:00 Township:00 Range:00 BLOCK 1
LOTS 1 - 2 E CLINT / ON (AKA O.J. TRUE)

Gross Tax Rate
Reduction Factor
Effective Tax Rate

81.850000
0.467435

43.590446

TAX VALUES
Gross Taxes
Reduction Factor
Subtotal
Non-Business Credit
Owner Occupancy Credit
Homestead Reduction
CAUV Recoupment
Farm Rollback
Curr FULL Taxes
Curr FULL Assessments
Curr FULL Taxes + Asmts
Curr HALF Taxes
Curr HALF Assessments
Curr HALF Taxes + Asmts
Penalties
Interest
Adjustments
Delinquent General Taxes
Delinquent Assessments
Omitted Taxes

$2,858.22
($1,336.04)

$1,522.18
($135.46)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,386.72
$0.00

$1,386.72
$693.36

$0.00
$693.36

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

FULL YEAR TOTAL
PAYMENTS
OTHER CREDITS
FULL YEAR DUE

TaxBill prepared on:

$1,386.72
($1,386.72)

$0.00
$0.00

3/21/2026

Acres
Class
Land Use Code

R
510

CURRENT TAX DISTRIBUTION
Ottawa County
Port Clinton Csd
Port Clinton City
Vanguard Jvs
Ida Rupp Library Tax
Port Clinton City Non Uniform

Special Assessment

$192.44
$826.97
$227.55

$50.21
$23.63
$65.92

Total $1,386.72

PAYMENT DROP OFF BOX
Located at the Jefferson Street Entrance of the
Courthouse

CREDIT CARD PAYMENTS
CALL: 1-888-357-8394; Code:4561 or
www.ottawacountytreasurer.org. Ottawa County
does not collect/retain the fee charged.

Return bottom portion with payment.

APPRAISED VALUE

Land
$18,240.00

Building
$81,550.00

Total
$99,790.00

TAXABLE VALUE
Land

$6,380.00
Building

$28,540.00
Total

$34,920.00

HOMESTEAD CAUV VALUE
$0.00 $0.00

SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
Project:Project: Delq Curr

Total $0.00 $0.00

AVOID A 10% PENALTY
PAY ON OR BEFORE

07/07/2022
If you need a stamped receipt, return entire bill with a self-
addressed stamped envelope.  No receipt will be returned

unless requested.
YOUR RETURNED CHECK IS YOUR RECEIPT

Anthony L Hatmaker, Treasurer of Ottawa County
315 Madison St.
Room 201
Port Clinton, OH 43452

Phone: (419) 734-6750
Fax: (419) 734-6738

REAL PROPERTY
2ND HALF 2021
DUE 07/07/2022

OWNER: STARCHER ANDREW J

TAXBILL PREPARED ON: 3/21/2026

319

STARCHER ANDREW J
207 FULTON ST
PORT CLINTON OH 43452-1154

PARCEL ID:
0211923426295000

MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO: Anthony L. Hatmaker, Treasurer of Ottawa County

STUB: 2035821

PAY THIS AMOUNT

AMOUNT DUE: $0.00




